S

Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

NORTH END SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT
(NEWPCC) MAIN BUILDING HVAC
REPLACEMENT

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 895-2016

SHT
NO.

1 of 21
2 of 21
3 of 21
4 of 21
5 of 21
6 of 21
7 of 21
8 of 21
9 of 21
10 of 21
11 of 21
12 of 21
13 of 21
14 of 21
15 of 21
16 of 21
17 of 21
18 of 21
19 of 21
20 of 21
21 of 21

DRAWING
NO.

00
S-01
S-02
S-03

M-1
M-2
E-01
E-02
E-03
P-1
P-2
IL-01
IL-02
IL-03
IL-04
IL-05
IL-06
IL-07
IL-08
NEP-1539A
NEP-1540

DRAWING TITLE

COVER

ROOF FRAMING PLANS AND TYPICAL NOTES

FRAMING PLAN & DETAILS MECHANICAL AHU M651

FRAMING DETAILS FOR MECHANICAL AHU M639

DEMOLITION - PART ROOF PLAN

NEW HVAC - PART ROOF PLAN

ELECTRICAL - ROOF PLAN

NETWORK DIAGRAM

PLC RACK - LAYOUT

P&ID - MAKEUP AIR UNIT M-639

P&ID - MAKEUP AIR UNIT M-651

CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 120VAC POWER SUPPLY
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 24 VDC POWER SUPPLY
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 2, WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 3, WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 4, WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 5, WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 6, WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 7, RESERVED SHEET
SECOND FLOOR PLAN, LIGHTING & POWER LAYOUT

MAIN FLOOR PLAN, POWER & EQUIPMENT LAYOUT

\
\ \ \\ /
\\
A -

DILIL.ON

CONSULTING

CITY DRAWING NO.

1-0101M-D0012-001
1-0101M-S0019-001
1-0101M-S0020-001
1-0101M-S0021-001
1-0101M-M0014-001
1-0101M-M0015-001
1-0101M-E0058-001
1-0101M-E0059-001
1-0101M-E0060-001
1-0101M-P0007-001
1-0101M-P0008-001
1-0101M-A0042-001
1-0101M-A0043-001
1-0101M-A0044-001
1-0101M-A0045-001
1-0101M-A0046-001
1-0101M-A0047-001
1-0101M-A0048-001
1-0101M-A0049-001

oA
tﬁ%

!

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

DATE

=ArcChil
— E\s11
Certificate of Authorization

Dillon Consulting Limited (MB)
No.1789 Date: _ 2016-10-27

SET NO.




