

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

NORTH END SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT (NEWPCC) MAIN BUILDING HVAC REPLACEMENT

BID OPPORTUNITY No. 895-2016

SHT NO.	DRAWING NO.	DRAWING TITLE	CITY DRAWING NO.
1 of 21	00	COVER	1-0101M-D0012-001
2 of 21	S-01	ROOF FRAMING PLANS AND TYPICAL NOTES	1-0101M-S0019-001
3 of 21	S-02	FRAMING PLAN & DETAILS MECHANICAL AHU M651	1-0101M-S0020-001
4 of 21	S-03	FRAMING DETAILS FOR MECHANICAL AHU M639	1-0101M-S0021-001
5 of 21	M-1	DEMOLITION - PART ROOF PLAN	1-0101M-M0014-001
6 of 21	M-2	NEW HVAC - PART ROOF PLAN	1-0101M-M0015-001
7 of 21	E-01	ELECTRICAL - ROOF PLAN	1-0101M-E0058-001
8 of 21	E-02	NETWORK DIAGRAM	1-0101M-E0059-001
9 of 21	E-03	PLC RACK - LAYOUT	1-0101M-E0060-001
10 of 21	P-1	P&ID - MAKEUP AIR UNIT M-639	1-0101M-P0007-001
11 of 21	P-2	P&ID - MAKEUP AIR UNIT M-651	1-0101M-P0008-001
12 of 21	IL-01	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 120VAC POWER SUPPLY	1-0101M-A0042-001
13 of 21	IL-02	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 24 VDC POWER SUPPLY	1-0101M-A0043-001
14 of 21	IL-03	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 2, WIRING DIAGRAM	1-0101M-A0044-001
15 of 21	IL-04	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 3, WIRING DIAGRAM	1-0101M-A0045-001
16 of 21	IL-05	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 4, WIRING DIAGRAM	1-0101M-A0046-001
17 of 21	IL-06	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 5, WIRING DIAGRAM	1-0101M-A0047-001
18 of 21	IL-07	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 6, WIRING DIAGRAM	1-0101M-A0048-001
19 of 21	IL-08	CONTROL PANEL CP-M801 RACK 0, SLOT 7, RESERVED SHEET	1-0101M-A0049-001
20 of 21	NEP-1539A	SECOND FLOOR PLAN, LIGHTING & POWER LAYOUT	
21 of 21	NEP-1540	MAIN FLOOR PLAN, POWER & EQUIPMENT LAYOUT	





